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1. Congress appropriate

Do you think it is or is not appropriate for a member of Congress to invite a foreign leader to speak in the U.S. without first consulting with the White House?

You

3 Point Party ID

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Appropriate 26% 31% 21% 19% 17% 29% 41% 10% 27% 43%
Inappropriate 49% 46% 53% 45% 55% 52% 41% 72% 43% 33%
Not sure 25% 23% 26% 36% 28% 19% 18% 18% 30% 23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (474) (525) (186) (267) (383) (163) (330) (436) (233)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Appropriate 26% 30% 5% 18% 22% 27% 31% 15% 33% 27% 25%
Inappropriate 49% 46% 70% 49% 53% 48% 52% 60% 42% 46% 53%
Not sure 25% 23% 25% 33% 25% 25% 17% 25% 25% 26% 22%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (762) (113) (124) (345) (300) (212) (160) (217) (387) (235)
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2. Speaker appropriate

As you may know, Israeli Prime Minister Benjamin Netanyahu was invited to speak to Congress next month by House Speaker John Boehner. White House officials
have called the invitation a breach of protocol. Do you think this invitation was:

You

3 Point Party ID

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Appropriate 30% 3% 23% 25% 19% 34% 43% 11% 31% 50%
Inappropriate 47% 45% 49% 39% 51% 51% 44% 72% 41% 29%
Not sure 23% 18% 28% 37% 30% 14% 14% 17% 28% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (473) (521) (183) (265) (383) (163) (328) (434) (232)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Appropriate 30% 36% 12% 12% 27% 29% 38% 24% 36% 31% 27%
Inappropriate 47% 42% 67% 55% 49% 49% 49% 49% 45% 47% 48%
Not sure 23% 22% 21% 33% 24% 22% 13% 27% 19% 22% 25%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (758) (114) (122) (343) (299) (211) (159) (216) (385) (234)
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3. Member attend

Do you think your member of Congress should attend Benjamin Netanyahu’s speech next month, or not?

You

3 Point Party ID

Gender Age

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 46% 50% 42% 40% 33% 53% 59% 30% 46% 67%
No 24% 25% 22% 21% 25% 22% 26% 39% 21% 8%
Not sure 30% 24% 36% 39% 41% 25% 15% 31% 33% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (474) (518) (182) (265) (382) (163) (328) (432) (232)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 46% 53% 16% 32% 43% 48% 51% 35% 56% 46% 47%
No 24% 19% 47% 27% 25% 21% 32% 30% 16% 22% 27%
Not sure 30% 27% 37% 42% 33% 31% 17% 35% 29% 32% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (758) (112) (122) (343) (299) (211) (158) (217) (384) (233)
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4. Obama meet

Do you think President Obama should meet with Benjamin Netanyahu during his visit next month, or not?

You

3 Point Party ID

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 58% 57% 59% 55% 50% 62% 63% 53% 51% 7%
No 19% 24% 14% 16% 20% 20% 20% 26% 19% 9%
Not sure 23% 19% 27% 29% 30% 18% 16% 20% 29% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (991) (474) (517) (182) (266) (381) (162) (326) (433) (232)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 58% 61% 32% 60% 58% 55% 64% 51% 61% 59% 58%
No 19% 17% 32% 20% 19% 21% 20% 23% 16% 19% 19%
Not sure 23% 22% 37% 20% 23% 24% 17% 26% 23% 22% 23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (991) (755) (113) (123) (343) (297) (212) (159) (215) (384) (233)
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5. Congress or the President
Who do you think does a better job of handling relations between the U.S. and Israel?
Gender Age 3 Point Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
President Obama 24% 23% 24% 28% 25% 22% 19% 49% 18% 3%
The Republicans in
Congress 26% 31% 22% 13% 17% 35% 42% 3% 23% 63%
Neither 26% 27% 26% 25% 31% 23% 28% 23% 32% 18%
Not sure 24% 19% 28% 34% 28% 20% 12% 25% 27% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (474) (522) (183) (267) (383) (163) (330) (433) (233)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
President Obama 24% 19% 39% 35% 25% 21% 28% 27% 24% 22% 23%
The Republicans in
Congress 26% 32% 3% 13% 22% 27% 37% 19% 30% 27% 27%
Neither 26% 27% 24% 24% 28% 28% 21% 23% 25% 29% 26%
Not sure 24% 21% 34% 27% 26% 24% 13% 31% 21% 22% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (761) (112) (123) (345) (299) (212) (159) (217) (387) (233)




